AIR EXECUTIVE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Desktop
•	 120 mm made from wood veneer chipboard;
•	 25 mm wood veneer chipboard with 2 mm edges;
•	 Desk height – 780 mm.
Legs

GUARANTEE
•	 5 year
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Melamine
Metal
------------------------
R
CIM221 -  R - H - EU
Power s
ocket b
lock
AIR EXECUTIVE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Carcass
•	 19 mm wood veneer chipboard with
1,5 mm edge;
•	 45° solid wood edges.
Shelves
•	 19 mm wood veneer chipboard with
1,5 mm edge.
H
WL
H  1900
L   600
W  400
L   2200
W  400
H  780 H  150
Doors
•	 19 mm wood veneer chipboard with
1,5 mm edge;
•	 45° solid wood edges;
•	 No handles.
Metal legs
•	 Welded metal construction from tube
12 mm;
•	 Powder coated metal or polished
chrome;
•	 Plastic feet with height levelling
(+10 mm);
•	 Fastened with bolts - “metal to metal”
construction.
Plastic legs
•	 Black plastic height levelling feet,
H=23 mm +10 mm.
MATERIALS
Veneer:
 K R
Metal:
 E H
Code structure
ORDERING EXAMPLE
H
----------------------------------
-----------------------
R
Product
Melamine
Metal
DIE202 -  R  - H
FEATURES
•	 Design by Gediminas Juška | Lithuania
•	 High quality wood veneer
•	 Solid wood edges
•	 Hinged doors with no handles
GUARANTEE
•	 5 year
Information updated June 2016